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Our Proud Sponsors are:
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i’webfora 5

erful online t

The Web Force 5 Group is committed to providing Powerful Online Tools for
businesses that are easy to use and affordable. Web Force 5 is a wholly owned
Australian business with locally based staff servicing clients in a market that we
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KILCHURN

SPARKIING WINE SPECIALISTS
Kilchurn Wines is Australia's premier sparkling wine
contract facility, specialising in crafting traditional
method sparkling wines. We do not market or sell

“ l_\:ﬂang_on Ranges

Macedon Ranges Shire Council works to develop the
local economy through creating opportunities,
supporting local businesses and encouraging new

our own wine, our sole focus is on making the best investment.
wine for our clients.
LONGFELLOWS
MIDLAND
INSURANCE
BROKERS
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With their extensive range of traditional and
innovative oak products, Classic Oak Products can
recommend and supply the appropriate oak to
ensure your wines achieve the structure and
complexity you desire.

Longfellows  Midland
Insurance Brokers are experienced insurance brokers
based in Melbourne, Australia. Their goal is to
identify and structure insurance solutions for your
needs and exposures, and to provide support and
assistance in the event that a claim does occur.
Longfellows has had a long association with the wine
industry.
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P I- U M M Born and bred in Melbourne,

Plumm is the first Australian glassware brand
designed for specific wine styles. Produced in Europe
from the highest quality crystal Plumm is designed to
be enjoyed every day.

Proudly sponsored by
Lancefield & Romsey

Community Bank® branches

Bendigo Bank

Our Lancefield and Romsey Community Bank
branches have brought personalised banking back to
our towns. They offer all the services of Bendigo Bank,
and at the same time have put $320,000 to date, back
into community projects.

We started small,
We remain boutique.
The path to our wineries
is the road less travelled.

Our cellar doors are extensions to the shed,
wooden floors, rustic corrugated iron
And well worn timbers.

Our wineries are family owned.

We grow the finest cool-climate grapes
in the land, and make exceptional wines;
scarce and diverse in nature.

We are Macedon Ranges Wines

of Limited Edition.



CLASS SIX 2017 Wine Exhibition
Shiraz Trophy Winners

Best Sparkling wWine

Commercial Name of Wine Vintage Points Award

Lord Malmsbury Zeina Shiraz 2015 95 The Kilchurn Sparkling Wine Specialists Trophy

Rowanston on the Track Shiraz 2014 I Midhill Vineyard Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay - 2010

Cloud9Farm "The Panther" 100% Shiraz 2016 83 BGSt thtg VﬂYLEtH oY BLEV\/d Otl/leY tl’lal’\/ Ol’lﬂt’dowwﬂg

Granite Hills Shiraz 2012 83 The Lancefield & Romsey Community Bank, Bendigo Bank Trophy
e Hil X Hanging Rock Jim Jim 3 Pinot Gris, Riesling, Gewiirztraminer

Granite Hills TOR Syral 2006 82 RBect Chardorn ag

Zig Zag Rd Shiraz 2013 82

The Webforces Trophy
Silentway Chardonnay - 2015
Best Plnot Notr
The Classic Oak Products Trophy
Hunter-Gatherer Vintners Pinot Noir - 2016
Best shivaz

The Longfellows Insurance Brokers Trophy
Lord Malmsbury Zeina Shiraz - 2 105

People’s Cholee
The Plumm Trophy
Silentway Chardonnay - 2015

Best wine of the Exhibition

The Laurie Williams Trophy
Hunter-Gatherer Vintners Pinot Noir - 2016

Best Winery of the Exhibition

The Gordon Knight Trophy
Sponsored by Macedon Ranges Shire Council
Midhill Vineyard




CLASS ONE
Sparkling Wine

Commercial Name of Wine

WHITES
Midhill Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay @

Kyneton Ridge Estate Sparkling Pinot / Chardonnay
Wombat Forest Blanc de Noir

Midhill Blanc de Blancs Chardonnay

Hesket Estate Blanc de Noir Sparkling

Kyneton Ridge Estate Sparkling Pinot / Chardonnay
Parkside Sparkling Chardonnay Pinot Noir

Cope-Williams Macedon Chardonnay/Pinot Noir

Lord Malmsbury Macedon 50/50 Pinot/Chardonnay
Cope-Williams Macedon Chardonnay/Pinot Noir
Chanters Ridge Sparkling Pinot Noir / Chardonnay
Chanters Ridge Macedon Blanc de Noir

Hesket Estate “The Margaret” Pinot Noir /Chardonnay
REDS

Zig Zag Rd Sparkling Shiraz

Mt Towrong 'Vivace' Chardonnay/Nebbiolo

CLASS FIVE

Vintage

2010
2012
NV
2013
2015
2013
2012

NV
Cuvee
LD
2013

2000 LD
NV
NV

2010

2012
2016

Points

96
95
93
92
91
87
87
86

86
85
83
83
83

86
84

Award

Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Bronze

Red Varieties and Blends

Other thawn Pinot Notr or Shiraz

Commercial Name of Wine
Birthday Villa Cabernet Sauvignon

Zig Zag Rd Cabernet Sauvignon

Lord Malmsbury Classic Red Bordeaux Blend
Granite Hills The Gordon

Birthday Villa Cabernet Sauvignon

Zig Zag Rd Merlot

Cloud9Farm "Horizon" 50% Shiraz 50% Cabernet
Granite Hills Tempranillo

Mt Towrong Pinot Noir / Nebbiolo

Zig Zag Rd Cabernet Savignon/Merlot

Rowanston on the Track Merlot

Vintage
2016

2015
2015
2010
2015
2016
2015
2014
2016
2014
2014

Points
93

91
90
87
85
83
83
83
82
82
78

Award



CLASS TWO

Commercial Name of Wine Vintage Points  Award ’ ’ ’ d d
Paramoor Joan Picton Pinot Noir 2013 83 WM Ltﬂ Va YL@tLES ﬂ w BLE nw S
Pattison Family Reserve Pinot Noir 2015 82 Other thawn Chardonng Y
Curly Flat Pinot Noir 2015 82 Commercial Name of Wine Vintage Points  Award
Chanters Ridge Pinot Noir 2010 82 Hanging Rock Jim Jim 3 Pinot Gris, Riesling, @ 2017 96
) ) Gewirztraminer
Hunter-Gathers Pinot Noir 2015 81 o
Granite Hills Riesling 2008 96
Williams Crossing Pinot Noir 2015 80 ) ] o
Gishorne Peak Winery Riesling 2017 95
Curly Flat Pinot Noir 2014 80 o
Hesket Estate Sarah's Riesling 2017 95
Athletes Of Wine ‘Vifiero’ Hesket Pinot Noir 2015 79 o o
Granite Hills TOR Riesling 2013 95
Granite Hills Riesling 2014 92
ROSE Granite Hills Riesling 2013 90
Gishorne Peak Winery Pinot Noir Rose 2017 90 Granite Hills Riesling 2009 90
Cloud9Farm "A Hint of Pink" Pinot Noir Rose 2017 85 Hesket Estate Gewiirztraminer 2017 90
Paramoor Jacqueline Rose 2017 84 Granite Hills Gruner Veltliner 2016 90
Zig Zag Rd Shiraz 2015 80 Paramoor Winifred Pinot Gris 2017 88
Granite Hills Late Harvest Riesling 2009 88
Birthday Villa Marlene Gewirztraminer Residual sugar 8g/L 2016 86
Hunter-Gathers Riesling 2017 85
Paramoor Doris Riesling 2017 85
Granite Hills Riesling 2016 85
Parkside Sauvignon Blanc 2017 85
Zig Zag Sauvignon Blanc 2017 85
Birthday Villa Lisette Gewiirztraminer Residual sugar 32g/L 2013 85
Zig Zag Riesling 2016 84
Birthday Villa Gewtirztraminer 2016 84
Hanging Rock Jim Jim Sauvignon Blanc 2017 84
Gisborne Peak Winery Semillon 2015 83




CLASS THREE

cmrolowwaa

Commercial Name of Wine

Silentway Chardonnay @

Mt Towrong Chardonnay

Silentway Chardonnay

Cope-Williams Chardonnay

Hanging Rock Jim Jim Chardonnay

Lane's End Macedon Ranges Chardonnay
Athletes Of Wine ‘Vino Athlético’ Chardonnay
Curly Flat Chardonnay

Curly Flat Chardonnay

Hanging Rock Jim Jim Chardonnay

Athletes Of Wine ‘Vifiero’ Romsey Chardonnay
Hunter-Gathers Chardonnay

Lane's End Cottage Chardonnay

Lane's End Macedon Ranges Chardonnay
Hesket Estate Chardonnay

Granite Hills Chardonnay

Lyons Will Estate Chardonnay

Gisborne Peak Winery Chardonnay

Kyneton Ridge Estate Chardonnay

Williams Crossing Chardonnay

Vintage

2015
2016
2016
2014
2016
2014
2016
2015
2014
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2014
2015
2016
2015
2015

Points

96
95
95
93
92
92
90
90
90
87
86
85
85
85
85
85
84
83
83
82

Award

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze

CLASS FOUR
Plnot Nolr

Commercial Name of Wine

Hunter-Gathers Pinot Noir @
Shadowfax Pinot Noir

Hanging Rock Macedon Ranges Pinot Noir
Hesket Estate Pinot Noir

Hanging Rock Jim Jim Pinot Noir

Chanters Ridge Back Paddock Pinot Noir
Hanging Rock Jim Jim Pinot Noir

Zig Zag Rd Pinot Noir

Granite Hills TOR Pinot Noir

Athletes Of Wine ‘Vino Athlético’ Pinot Noir
Hanging Rock Macedon Ranges Pinot Noir
Passing Clouds 'Fools on a Hill' Pinot Noir
Lyons Will Estate Pinot Noir

Kyneton Ridge Estate Pinot Noir

Hesket Estate Pinot Noir

Chanters Ridge Pinot Noir

Granite Hills Pinot Noir

Shadowfax Little Hampton Pinot Noir
Gishorne Peak Winery Indian Summer Pinot Noir
Cope-Williams Pinot Noir

Hanging Rock Jim Jim Pinot Noir

Chanters Ridge Pinot Noir

Rowanston on the Track Pinot Noir

Vintage
2016

2016
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015
2016
2009
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2013
2016
2015
2014
2014
2007
2016

Points
96

95
93
90
90
90
90
89
89
87
87
87
86
85
85
85
85
84
84
84
84
84
83

Award

Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze
Bronze

Bronze
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